"

g | k = - -
NS

Milling Research Investment

Wl | I
W 1 S

Project Title

Key Focus Area 5 (Milling efficiency and technology)

Determine the optimum tube dimensions for Robert evaporators
through experimental investigations and CFD modelling

Improved modelling of wet scrubbers

A retrofit to a mill to reduce its operational and maintenance costs
Reducing the maintenance costs of mill rolls

Real time harvest and transport system (under contract)

Improving mill efficiency through rapid analysis methodologies
Managing aspects of raw sugar quality in the Australian sugar industry

Investigation into modifying pan boiling techniques to improve sugar
quality

Increasing capacity to undertake cane preparation research through
modelling and experimentation

Develop a blueprint for the introduction of new processing
technologies for Australian factories

Developing online analysis systems to measure the available nutrients
in mill mud

Reducing boiler maintenance costs and deferring capital expenditure
through improved technology

Process for making bagasse paper pulp

A profitable future for Australian agriculture: biorefineries for
higher-value animal feeds, chemicals and fuels

Project
Number

2012/054

2012/055
2013/059
2013/060
2014/037
2014/051

2014/052

2015/013

2015/018

2015/043

2016/019

2016/020

2012/053

2015/902

Principal R&D
Provider

QuT

QuT
QuT
QuT
QuT
SRA

SRA

QuT

QuT

QuT

SRA

QuT

QuT

QuT

Chief Investigator

Ross Broadfoot

Anthony Mann
Geoff Kent
Geoff Kent
Geoff Kent
Eloise Keeffe

Eloise Keeffe

David Moller

Geoff Kent

Ross Broadfoot

Eloise Keeffe

Floren Plaza

Thomas Rainey

Ian O'Hara

End Date

01/09/2016

01/05/2017

02/08/2017

01/08/2019

01/09/2017

01/08/2017

01/08/2017

01/06/2017

01/05/2017

01/09/2017

2020

2020

Key Focus Area 6 (Product diversification and value addition)

01/04/2018

01/04/2019




