Project Title	Project Number	Principal R&D Provider	Chief Investigator	End Date
Key Focus Area 5 (Milling efficiency and technology)				
Determine the optimum tube dimensions for Robert evaporators through experimental investigations and CFD modelling	2012/054	QUT	Ross Broadfoot	01/09/2016
Improved modelling of wet scrubbers	2012/055	QUT	Anthony Mann	01/05/2017
A retrofit to a mill to reduce its operational and maintenance costs	2013/059	QUT	Geoff Kent	02/08/2017
Reducing the maintenance costs of mill rolls	2013/060	QUT	Geoff Kent	01/08/2019
Real time harvest and transport system (under contract)	2014/037	QUT	Geoff Kent	01/09/2017
Improving mill efficiency through rapid analysis methodologies	2014/051	SRA	Eloise Keeffe	01/08/2017
Managing aspects of raw sugar quality in the Australian sugar industry	2014/052	SRA	Eloise Keeffe	01/08/2017
Investigation into modifying pan boiling techniques to improve sugar quality	2015/013	QUT	David Moller	01/06/2017
Increasing capacity to undertake cane preparation research through modelling and experimentation	2015/018	QUT	Geoff Kent	01/05/2017
Develop a blueprint for the introduction of new processing technologies for Australian factories	2015/043	QUT	Ross Broadfoot	01/09/2017
Developing online analysis systems to measure the available nutrients in mill mud	2016/019	SRA	Eloise Keeffe	2020
Reducing boiler maintenance costs and deferring capital expenditure through improved technology	2016/020	QUT	Floren Plaza	2020
Key Focus Area 6 (Product diversification and value addition)				
Process for making bagasse paper pulp	2012/053	QUT	Thomas Rainey	01/04/2018
A profitable future for Australian agriculture: biorefineries for higher-value animal feeds, chemicals and fuels	2015/902	QUT	Ian O'Hara	01/04/2019

